of Newgen Software Technologies Limited (“the Company”) incorporated in Saudi Arabia has signed an 

agreement with a customer for the project of designing and developing a loan origination system. The 

aggregate value of the aforesaid Award is SAR 15,982,125 (Saudi Riyal Fifteen Million Nine Hundred 

and Eighty-Two Thousand One Hundred and Twenty-Five Only) inclusive taxes. The details as per 

Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 are as 

follows: -    

Sr. No. Parameters  : Remark  

(i) Name of the entity awarding the 

order(s)/contract (s)

[...]

(v) nature of order(s) / contract(s); :  Perpetual license, implementation and one 

year support services post go live. 

(vi) time period by which the 

order(s)/contract(s) is to be 

executed; 

:  2 Years  

(vii) broad consideration or size of the 

order(s)/contract(s); 

: SAR 15,982,125 (Saudi Riyals Fifteen million 

nine hundred and eighty-two thousand one 

hundred and twenty-five only) inclusive taxes. 

Converted Value in INR:- i.e. Rs.38.64 

Crores (Indian Rupees Thirty Eight Crore and 

Sixty Four Lakh Only) inclusive taxes. 

(viii) whether the promoter/ promoter 

group / group companies have any 

interest in the entity that awarded the